
MODERNAGE MONTESSORI, PAKISTAN 
Date Sheet for First-Term Assessment, Jun 2025 

Classes: Playgroup & Nursery 

Date Day Area Subject 

11-06-2025 Wednesday Area 5: Health, Hygiene & Safety   

Area 3: Mathematics 

EPL Exercises  

Math Oral 

12-06-2025 Thursday Area 2: Languages English:  Reading & Recitation, 

13-06-2025 Friday Urdu: Reading & Recitation  

16-06-2025 Monday English: Written  

17-06-2025 Tuesday Urdu: Written  

18-06-2025 Wednesday Area 3: Mathematics Math: Written 

19-06-2025 Thursday Area 1: Personal, Social & Emotional 

Development 

Area 4: World Around Us 

 

General Knowledge, Islamiat (Oral)  

 

 
Please Note:  

                  The students will be assessed through Students Learning Outcomes according to Formative Assessment Report. 
     The schedule from 16-06-2025 onward will be as follows:       

i. Assessment Timings: 8:45 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

ii. The Formative Assessment report, Portfolio of each student will be handed over to the parents/guardians on 

Sat. 12th July, 2025 in a Parent Teacher Meeting. It is mandatory for parents/guardians to attend the meeting. 

iii. The Vacation Homework will be uploaded on Students Portal as well as the website: www.maps.edu.pk and on 

app of Modernage.   

iv. The school will remain closed for Summer Vacation from Friday,20th June, 2025 till Sun. 27th July, 2025 & will 

re-open on Mon. 28th July, 2025 in Sha Allah.  

 

 

 

 

 

Abdul Wahid Mir 

Principal 

http://www.maps.edu.pk/

